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1 20250521049 PUJA KUMARI PARESH MAHATO 2000-01-02 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
2.24 74.67 61.00 76.91

2 20250521067 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 2004-03-30 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 71.89 73.00 71.89

3 20250520820 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDRIKA PASSI 2004-12-31 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
2.07 69.08 69.08 71.15

4 20250520924 ROBA PERWEEN MD UMAR KHAIYAM 1999-12-04 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
2.04 68.00 68.00 70.04

5 20250520927 PRITY KUMARI CHANDRIKA PASI 2001-05-16 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.99 66.33 66.33 68.32

6 20250520869 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD ANWAR ANSARI 2002-05-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.96 65.38 65.38 67.34

7 20250520777 AMAN ABHISHEK VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK 2000-08-11 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 67.33 68.49 67.33

8 20250520913 SAKSHI AGARWAL RAMCHANDRA AGARWAL 2003-12-09 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.95 64.88 64.88 66.83

9 20250520861 VIKRAM KUMAR MAHATO GOPAL MAHATO 2000-05-14 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 66.46 66.46 66.46

10 20250521045 PRATIMA KUMARI MAHTO BHIKHU MAHTO 1994-01-22 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.92 63.88 63.88 65.8

11 20250520957 KRITY KUMARI SHIV KUMAR 2004-07-22 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.90 63.22 61.79 65.12

12 20250520885 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA GUPTA SHARMA 2004-08-15 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 64.54 65.45 64.54

13 20250521062 RANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO 2001-02-02 FEMALE IGNOU , Delhi 1.87 62.48 62.48 64.35
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14 20250520883 SHREYA KUMARI RAVI KANT PATHAK 2003-05-01 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.87 62.44 62.58 64.31

15 20250520918 SUDHA KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR 2001-04-11 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.87 62.42 62.41 64.29

16 20250520971 SONI HANSDA LAKHIRAM HANSDA 2001-10-12 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.85 61.79 61.79 63.64

17 20250520928 NITU KUMARI BHAGIRATH MAHATO 1996-08-26 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.84 61.24 62.50 63.08

18 20250520944 ANSHU ADARSH KAMLESH SINGH 2002-04-02 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.83 61.04 61.04 62.87

19 20250520879 KIRAN KUMARI RAMESHWAR DAS 2002-04-03 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.82 60.79 60.79 62.61

20 20250520923 NEHA KUMARI GANGA SAGAR RAI 2000-11-27 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.82 60.67 60.67 62.49

21 20250520988 SWETA LALL JAYDIP LALL 1992-12-09 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.80 60.00 55.30 61.8

22 20250520724 SEBASTIAN SWAMY STEPHEN SWAMY 2002-01-20 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 61.78 61.20 61.78

23 20250520744 CHANDANI KUMARI DILIP PASWAN 2003-04-26 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.78 59.46 59.46 61.24

24 20250520893 TANNUSHREE VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 2003-03-23 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.77 58.92 58.92 60.69

25 20250520925 PUJA KUMARI JAGARANATH MAHATO 2002-06-03 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.76 58.50 58.20 60.26

26 20250521054 RANI KUMARI SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 1999-10-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.75 58.38 58.38 60.13
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27 20250520994 ABHAY KUMAR MAHATO UTTAM MAHATO 2003-03-28 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 59.83 60.42 59.83

28 20250520933 GEETA KUMARI RAMVIJAY MAHATO 1999-04-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.73 57.78 59.33 59.51

29 20250521027 ANJALI KUMARI YUGALKISHOR RAWANI 1999-05-03 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.71 56.96 56.96 58.67

30 20250521057 UJJWAL KUMAR RAWANI ARBIND RAWANI 2001-08-04 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 58.63 61.18 58.63

31 20250520903 ANJU BAURI BABLU BAURI 2001-04-25 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.69 56.42 56.42 58.11

32 20250520898 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV 1997-06-12 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 57.13 54.13 57.13

33 20250520856 TANNU KUMARI SANJAY AGARWAL 2004-04-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.65 55.00 55.00 56.65

34 20250520920 NITU KUMARI PARMESHWAR MARANDI 2001-08-28 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.65 54.96 54.96 56.61

35 20250520993 PUJA KUMARI MUNSHI THAKUR 2003-10-30 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.65 54.94 56.16 56.59

36 20250520968 MAMTA KUMARI HARADHAN MAHATO 2000-01-07 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.64 54.71 55.71 56.35

37 20250520899 ANURAG KUMAR GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 2004-03-07 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 55.88 55.88 55.88

38 20250520748 SUNNY KUMAR AMAR PASWAN 2002-02-18 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 55.46 55.46 55.46

39 20250521041 PAPPU KUMAR RAMASHIS PASWAN 1991-03-10 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 54.25 49.00 54.25
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40 20250521029 BIKRAM MAHATO MUKTESHWAR MAHATO 1996-02-08 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 51.13 49.40 51.13

41 20250520973 NAZRA KHATOON MD SAMSUL ANSARI 1996-06-20 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.47 49.07 49.07 50.54

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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1 20250520859 ROSHAN KUMAR SANJAY SAW 2002-10-03 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 70.71 70.70 70.71

2 20250520873 PARUL SAHIS SUDHIR SAHIS 1999-12-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.89 63.08 63.08 64.97

3 20250520792 SHIKSHA KUMARI MAHATO NARESH KUMAR MAHATO 2002-05-28 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.82 60.78 60.78 62.6

4 20250520760 AMAN SHARMA SURAJ SHARMA 1998-03-03 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 61.28 61.58 61.28

5 20250521023 MD HASAN ANSARI MD ANWAR ANSARI 1994-02-10 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 58.72 60.00 58.72

6 20250520974 GANDHARI KUMARI GOPAL MAHATO 1995-12-18 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.68 56.11 56.50 57.79

7 20250521037 NEHA KUMARI MURMU SRIMANT KUMAR MURMU 1997-11-11 FEMALE Other Equivalent Board 1.68 56.04 56.04 57.72

8 20250520871 RITU KUMARI VISHTU MAHATO 1998-02-20 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.68 56.00 56.00 57.68

9 20250520808 TANYA AZAD MD SALIM AZAD 2004-04-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.66 55.46 55.46 57.12

10 20250520786 SANDHYA KUMARI MAHADEV MAHATO 2000-01-18 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.65 55.00 55.12 56.65

11 20250520693 MONIKA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO 1999-01-07 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.65 54.89 54.13 56.54

12 20250520810 NILAM KUMARI NAGEN MANDAL 2001-03-20 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.63 54.39 53.40 56.02
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BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYLANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD          PG ADMISSION  SESSION: 2025-2027

               COLLEGE NAME-SINDRI COLLEGE, SINDRI, DHANBAD     FACULTY: HUMANITIES     DEPARTMENT: HINDI        

MERIT LIST              DOCUMENT VERIFICATION PERIOD: 11.02.2026-14.02.2026       TIME:10:30 A.M.- 3:30 P.M.         VENUE- SINDRI COLLEGE, SINDRI, 

DHANBAD

13 20250520874 PARMESHWAR MAHATO BUDHAN MAHATO 1997-05-12 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 55.96 55.95 55.96

14 20250521024 BABUDDIN ANSARI HALIMUDDIN ANSARI 1996-12-15 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 54.94 53.00 54.94

15 20250520935 DIPAK KUMAR BASKI JEET LAL BASKI 2003-11-27 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 54.67 54.67 54.67

16 20250520694 AANCHAL SINGH PRADEEP SINGH 2003-04-25 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.59 53.00 53.48 54.59

17 20250520701 SALMAN RAJA MD ISRAFIL 2003-11-29 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 54.00 54.00 54

18 20250520984 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO HIRALAL MAHATO 2002-02-28 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 53.94 54.91 53.94

19 20250520881 BIRENDAR MAHATO JAYDEV MAHATO 2001-03-02 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 53.28 54.62 53.28

20 20250520720 ALPANA KUMARI ROSHAN CHANDRA MAHATO 1992-01-26 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.52 50.54 50.54 52.06

21 20250521003 NILU KUMARI N K MALLICK 1989-01-15 FEMALE University of Delhi 1.49 49.50 49.50 50.99

22 20250520773 URMILA KUMARI UTTAM MAHATO 1996-10-01 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.48 49.33 49.33 50.81

23 20250521038 LALITA MURMU RUPLAL MURMU 1993-04-05 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.44 47.88 47.88 49.32

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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1 20250520983 MANJEET KUMAR MAHATO SHIV PRASAD MAHATO 1998-12-05 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 66.13 66.13 66.13

2 20250520687 GULAM JILANI HABIBULLAH ANSARI 1997-11-17 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 65.56 63.08 65.56

3 20250520932 ANJALI KUMARI 2001-02-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.89 63.00 63.46 64.89

4 20250520997 MAMTA KUMARI KALA CHAND MAHATO 2000-02-23 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.88 62.71 62.71 64.59

5 20250520876 ANJALI KUMARI KALI CHARAN MAHATO 2002-12-25 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.86 62.06 63.70 63.92

6 20250520917 SURAJ KUMAR MAHATO MAHESHWAR MAHATO 2000-10-18 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 63.50 64.88 63.5

7 20250520757 BEBI BASKI LAKHAN BASKI 2000-08-09 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.82 60.67 60.67 62.49

8 20250521001 UMESH MARANDI PANKHA MANJHI 1996-08-05 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 62.44 62.16 62.44

9 20250520946 RAJESH MEHRA SHANICHAR MEHRA 2000-03-05 MALE
Sido Kanhu Murmu University, 

Dumka
0.00 62.12 62.80 62.12
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BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYLANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD          PG ADMISSION  SESSION: 2025-2027

               COLLEGE NAME-SINDRI COLLEGE, SINDRI, DHANBAD     FACULTY: SOCIAL SCIENCE      DEPARTMENT: HISTORY        

MERIT LIST              DOCUMENT VERIFICATION PERIOD: 11.02.2026-14.02.2026       TIME:10:30 A.M.- 3:30 P.M.         VENUE- SINDRI COLLEGE, SINDRI, 

DHANBAD

10 20250521035 AMRIT KUMHAR SHAKTIPAD KUMHAR 2001-02-23 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 61.11 60.12 61.11

11 20250520972 PINKI KUMARI CHHATRADHARI MAHTO 2004-09-25 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.78 59.17 58.70 60.95

12 20250521042 BABLU SOREN BABUJAN SOREN 1997-06-12 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 60.29 60.20 60.29

13 20250520850 CHHABITA ROWANI 1996-01-01 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.76 58.50 58.50 60.26

14 20250521028 SUNITA KUMARI HARADHAN TUDU 1994-11-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.75 58.33 59.04 60.08

15 20250520926 DINESH KUMAR RAJAK ARJUN CHANDRA RAJAK 1995-11-08 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 59.94 59.50 59.94

16 20250520864 SHIBANI KUMARI LAKHIRAM SOREN 1993-10-15 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.75 58.17 58.66 59.92

17 20250520960 SAPNA KUMARI RAMASHISH GOPE 2002-12-20 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.74 58.00 60.00 59.74

18 20250520969 SAVITRI KUMARI HANSDA MANGAL HANSDA 1999-09-13 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.73 57.83 57.83 59.56
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19 20250520936 VIVEK DEOGHARIA BRAJ GOPAL DEOGHARIA 1998-11-11 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 59.50 60.00 59.5

20 20250521032 PUNAM GOPE GORA GOPE 2000-10-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.73 57.71 57.71 59.44

21 20250520919 KRITIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA SHARMA 2001-03-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.73 57.50 57.50 59.23

22 20250520970 SANTOSH KUMAR HANSDA RASRAJ HANSDA 2003-09-09 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 59.17 57.70 59.17

23 20250520692 SUMIT KUMAR RAJ KISHORE MAHATO 1999-01-31 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 58.89 58.29 58.89

24 20250520878 REENA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR YADAV 2003-07-14 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.70 56.72 55.58 58.42

25 20250520738 PRITY KUMARI PRAMOD RAWANI 2003-03-03 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.69 56.22 55.75 57.91

26 20250520704 SANTOSHI MAHATO RAJKUMAR MAHATO 1999-10-22 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.68 56.00 60.00 57.68
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27 20250520950 ANJU KUMARI GIRI DHARI MAHATO 2003-09-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.67 55.50 56.00 57.17

28 20250520906 ANKIT RAM ARJUN RAM 2000-09-11 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 57.11 58.20 57.11

29 20250520784 NEHA KUMARI DASHRATH DHARI 1998-07-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.64 54.83 54.83 56.47

30 20250521031 SAURAV KUMAR GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 2000-01-08 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 55.61 55.58 55.61

31 20250520789 ASHTAMI KUMARI ANIL MAHATO 1997-04-15 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.61 53.72 53.00 55.33

32 20250520875 VIKASH KUMAR PASWAN KRISHNA KUMAR PASWAN 2002-12-15 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 54.89 56.16 54.89

33 20250521036 MONIKA KUMARI MAHATO BHARAT CHANDRA MAHATO 1998-02-12 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.58 52.54 52.00 54.12

34 20250520690 SHARMILA MURMU BANESH MURMU 2000-02-05 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.57 52.44 52.20 54.01
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35 20250520965 RAJKUAMAR MAHATO BIREN MAHATO 2001-08-13 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 53.89 54.00 53.89

36 20250521025 SAVITRI MURMU DASRATH MURMU 1994-11-10 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.55 51.75 48.46 53.3

37 20250521040 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN MD ZAHIR HUSSAIN 1990-12-08 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 53.00 47.06 53

38 20250520831 DEEPAK PRASAD RAMESH PRASAD 1994-06-21 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 52.88 47.46 52.88

39 20250521015 UTTAM KUMAR MAHATO RAM PRASAD MAHATO 1993-06-06 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 52.50 52.50 52.5

40 20250520826 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SIPAHI YADAV 1995-12-20 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 51.75 48.46 51.75

41 20250520982 DHARMENDRA HANSDA SARJU MANJHI 1999-06-04 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 51.39 54.53 51.39

42 20250520961 SHIVANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RAJAK 1996-04-12 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.49 49.50 45.46 50.99

43 20250521000 ASHA KUMARI RAMESHWAR SHARMA 1985-06-17 FEMALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
1.47 49.13 49.13 50.6

44 20250520822 KARAN KUMAR MAHATO LT RAJKUMAR MAHATO 1995-03-22 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 50.13 47.80 50.13

45 20250520951 SHUBHAM KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 2001-05-18 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 50.13 50.12 50.13
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46 20250520851 SUMIT KUMAR ROY UMESH CHANDRA ROY 1993-02-02 MALE
Vinoba Bhave University, 

Hazaribag
0.00 49.93 49.93 49.93

47 20250520866 MD SAQUIB ZAYA FATEH FAIYAZ 1995-09-14 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 48.89 49.87 48.89

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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